
Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Louis Roederer Brut Premier 

Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Brut 

De Bortoli Vivo Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

780 

210 

220

160 

50 

45

Glass Bottle

Red Wine

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Bordeaux 

Bodega Norton Gabbiano Malbec Colección 

Kenwood Sonoma County Pinot Noir

280 

240 

420

60 

50 

85

Glass Bottle

White Wine

Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 

Garganega Pinot Grigio Araldica 

Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling

305 

215 

270

65 

45 

55

Glass Bottle

Rose Wine

Oh! by Omerade, Domaines Fabre 22050

Glass Bottle
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Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.
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Beer Draught 

Vodka

Heineken 

Peroni

Ketel One 

Stolichnaya Premium 

Absolut Vanilia 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

Ultimat 

Beluga Noble 

Beluga Gold

50 

55

1100 

450 

550 

1100 

1100 

1200 

1100 

2800

40 

45

55 

50 

50 

65 

65 

60 

60 

120

330 ml

30 ml

550 ml

Bottle

Beer Bottles

Little Creatures Pale Ale 

Budweiser 

Corona 

Pilsner Urquell 

Stella Artois 

Asahi 

Guinness 

Magners Cider 

Brew Dog Punk IPA

40 

40 

45 

45 

40 

40 

55 

60 

60



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Gin

Rum & Cachaca

Bombay Sapphire 

Gin Mare 

Woodstock Ginger 

Edgerton Pink 

Monkey 47 

Plymouth Sloe 

Beefeater 

East London Dry 

Sipsmith Dry 

Roku 

Hendrick’s 

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray No.10	

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Bacardi Carta Negra 

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 

Matusalem Platino 

Havana 7 Years 

Cachaca 51 

Diplomatico Mantuano 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

450 

700 

450 

550 

1300 

850 

450 

600 

600 

850 

700 

550 

850

450 

450 

550 

550 

550 

450 

600 

850

50 

50 

45 

45 

85 

55 

45 

50 

55 

55 

55 

50 

55

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

50 

55

30 ml

30 ml

Bottle

Bottle
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BEVERAGE 
MENU

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold 

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Anejo 

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado 

Patron X.O Café

450 

450 

1400 

1800 

1100 

1400 

600

45 

45 

70 

98 

65 

70 

50

30 ml Bottle

Blended Whisky

Ballantine’s Finest 

Chivas Regal 12 Years 

Humphrey Bogart’s 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Double Black 

J&B Rare 

Chivas Royal Salute 

Monkey Shoulder 

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

600 

900 

650 

450 

700 

900 

450 

3900 

600 

1900

50 

50 

55 

45 

55 

60 

45 

195 

50 

98

30 ml Bottle

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Single Malt Whisky

Bourbon

Irish Whiskey

Aberlour Double Cask malt 18 Years 

Bowmore 12 Years 

Laproiagh 10 Years 

Caol Ila 12 Years 

Glenfiddich 12 Years 

Oban 14 Years 

Talisker 10 Years 

Macallan 12 Years 

Glenmorangie Original 

Isle of Jura Superstition 

Dalmore 12 Years 

Highland Park 12 Years	

Jack Daniel’s 

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 

Woodford Reserve 

Maker’s Mark 

Bulleit Bourbon 

Bulleit Rye 

Jim Beam	

Bushmills 10 Years 

John Jameson

2100 

950 

1100 

1700 

700 

2400 

850 

1600 

850 

1400 

1100 

1400

600 

700 

850 

700 

850 

1100 

450

550 

600

110 

70 

70 

78 

50 

170 

50 

70 

65 

98 

70 

70

50 

50 

55 

50 

55 

60 

45

45 

45

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
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MENU

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Liqueur

Kahlua  

Malibu 

Bailey’s Original 

Jägermeister 

Vaccari Sambuca 

Casal D’Emilia Limoncello 

Grand Marnier 

Galliano 

Aperol 

Frangelico 

Fernet Branca 

Archers Peach Schnapps

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

50 

50 

45 

50 

50 

45

30 ml

Cognac & Brandy

Hennessy VS 

Courvoisier VS 

Courvoisier VSOP 

Remy Martin VSOP 

St. Remy Napoleon 

Martell VSOP 

Pisco Oro Quebranta 

Pisco Oro Acholado

700 

1100 

1400 

1200 

450 

1700

50 

50 

65 

65 

45 

90 

50 

50

30 ml Bottle



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Water

Voss Still / Sparkling 

Acqua Panna Still 

San Pellegrino Sparkling 

Al Ain Still / Sparkling

35 

32 

32 

24

30 

24 

24 

16

Small Large

Soft Drinks
Coke 

Diet Coke 

Fanta 

Sprite 

Ginger Ale 

Soda Water 

Red Bull

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

30 

Bottled Juices
Apple 

Cranberry 

Tomato 

Mango

22 

22 

22 

22

Fresh Juices
Orange 

Watermelon 

Green apple 

Carrot 

Pineapple

30 

30 

30 

30 

30

BEVERAGE 
MENU



BEVERAGE 
MENU

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Coffee
Americano 

Cappuccino 

Café Latte 

Espresso 

Café Mocha

25 

25 

25 

20 

25

Tea
Chamomile 

Earl Grey 

Darjeeling 

Moroccan Mint 

English Breakfast 

Pure Green 

Jasmine

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25
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